You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT400SK120G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT400SK120G Details PDF
APTGT400SK120G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT400SK120G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
Datasheets: APTGT400SK120G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT400SK120G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1785W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP6
Supplier Device Package SP6
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 560A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 750µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 400A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 28nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT400U170D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 800A 2080W D4
APTGT400DA120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400SK60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
APTGT400SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400DU120G
Microsemi
IGBT TRENCH DUAL SRC 1200V
SP6
APTGT400DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
APTGT400DA60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
APTGT400U120D4G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 600A 2250W D4
1206GA150KAT1A 1SMB5925BT3G 2DI50A140 AC1210KKX7R9BB224 ADG513BRZ
AP2401B12KTR-E1 AP40N03GS BAT54STB BSS123-7-G BT138B-500
BX2303WAT BZX55C16V C0603C334K8RACTU CC1206KRX7R9BB681 CL10C910JB8NNNC
CL32C103FBFNNNE CLR63TRR220F CXA10-48D12J DG2031DQ DTC114EMFST2L
GRM0225C1E2R5CDAEL GRM033R71E151KA01J GRM32ND70J226KE19L IDT5V2305NRGI IDT74FCT3807APY8
IHW30N90T ISD1610BSY IXFX48N60P IXSK35N120AU1 LMK212AB7475MD-TR
LMV7275MGX LT1938EDD#PBF LTV-217-D-G M34283G2-164GP M38185ME-238FP
NCP1337DR2G NUF2070MNT1G PE-68607 PH150S48-15 PIC18F6410-I/PT
SKR1M20/08 SRR4028-330Y SSW5N80A SUM13P004 TC74LCX74FT
TC7WH04FK TLV2453CDGSR TN70C-03 TPS65811RTQT VI-26N-MX